
Since 1976, international brand ambassador Michael Doulton has travelled the globe promoting the much  
loved and admired Royal Doulton brand.  In July, Michael will be back visiting Australia to host the upcoming 2015 

Michael Doulton Tour, from the 20th of July – 9th of August. 

In 2015 Royal Doulton celebrates it’s 200th anniversary and Michael Doulton’s tour will focus on the very special 
collection of limited edition figurines created to commemorate this milestone in Royal Doulton's history.

We hope you are able to come along to a Michael Doulton special event. Please call your preferred event store to RSVP.

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
David Jones Hay Street
Tuesday 21st July
12pm – 2pm 
08 9210 4199

SOUTH AUSTRALIA
David Jones Adelaide
Wednesday 22nd July
12pm – 2pm 
08 8305 3258

VICTORIA
Thomas Jewellers Shepparton
Thursday 23rd July
5pm – 7pm 
03 5821 0222

David Jones Bourke Street
Friday 24th July
12pm – 2pm 
03 9643 2363

David Jones Glen Waverley
Sunday 26th July
12pm – 2pm 
03 9518 2849

TASMANIA
Habitat Hobart
Saturday 25th July
2.30pm – 4pm 
03 6214 1555

NEW SOUTH WALES
David Jones Kotara
Wednesday 29th July
12pm – 2pm 
02 4923 2469

TVSN (TV Shopping Network)
Thursday 30th July
Show is from 10.30am – 12.30pm 

David Jones Chatswood
Thursday 30th July
6pm – 8pm 
02 9844 4205

Peter's of Kensington
Saturday 1st August
11am – 3pm 
02 9662 1099

David Jones Woden
Sunday 2nd August
12pm – 2pm 
02 6202 6598

QUEENSLAND
David Jones QueensPlaza
Monday 3rd August
12pm – 2pm 
07 3243 9204

David Jones Chermside
Tuesday 4th August
12pm – 2pm 
07 3624 1428

Myer Cairns
Wednesday 5th August
12pm – 2pm 
07 4044 7738

Pick-a-Bunch Sarina
Thursday 6th August
6pm – 8pm 
07 4943 1634

Royal Collectables Yeppoon
Friday 7th August
2pm – 4pm 
07 4930 2638

Myer Toowoomba
Saturday 8th August
11.30am – 1.30pm 
07 4690 3120

Roundabout Antiques Toowoomba
Saturday 8th August 
3.30pm – 4.30pm 
07 4632 8805

David Jones Mt Gravatt
Sunday 9th August
12pm – 2pm 
07 3243 9422


